
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 144 Samuel castela LYNXRACE CLUB 01:00:01 06:00

2 162 Nélson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:01:01 +01:00 06:06

3 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:02:30 +02:29 06:15

4 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 01:02:51 +02:50 06:17

5 169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:04:03 +04:02 06:24

6 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:04:43 +04:42 06:28

7 136 Ricardo Candeias Unique Adventure 01:04:55 +04:54 06:30

8 473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército de Portugal 01:06:48 +06:47 06:41

9 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:10:06 +10:05 07:01

10 319 Filipe Paulino Da Veiga Serra OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:10:22 +10:21 07:02

11 119 Marco lopes Individual 01:11:37 +11:36 07:10

12 118 Pedro Marques Exército de Portugal 01:12:23 +12:22 07:14

13 396 Ricardo Salgueiro FÉNIX OCR 01:12:30 +12:29 07:15

14 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:13:04 +13:03 07:18

15 355 Fabio Oliveira Unique Adventure 01:13:30 +13:29 07:21

16 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 01:13:40 +13:39 07:22

17 343 Henrique Antunes FÉNIX OCR 01:13:52 +13:51 07:23

18 329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:14:32 +14:31 07:27

19 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa Urban Obstacles 01:14:51 +14:50 07:29

20 34 Ruben Carvalho OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:14:53 +14:52 07:29

21 110 Carlos Miranda Sem limites 01:15:34 +15:33 07:33

22 247 Nuno Carvalho OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:15:56 +15:55 07:36

23 303 Marco Luis dos Santos Moura LYNXRACE CLUB 01:15:58 +15:57 07:36

24 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 01:16:24 +16:23 07:38

25 256 João Marques Unique Adventure 01:16:26 +16:25 07:39

26 332 Vasco Moreira Simius 01:16:34 +16:33 07:39

27 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 01:16:52 +16:51 07:41

28 71 Luis marques Unique Adventure 01:17:16 +17:15 07:44

29 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:17:41 +17:40 07:46

30 625 Rui Silva Pegasus OCR Team 01:18:08 +18:07 07:49

31 698 João Alves Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:18:23 +18:22 07:50

32 713 Tiago Faquinéu Clube Naus OCR 01:18:31 +18:30 07:51

33 242 Jorge Cruz United warriors ocr 01:19:24 +19:23 07:56

34 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:20:10 +20:09 08:01

35 86 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB 01:20:22 +20:21 08:02

36 25 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:20:28 +20:27 08:03

37 693 Vicente Paixão AVP 01:20:41 +20:40 08:04

38 221 João Almeida OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:20:46 +20:45 08:05

39 872 Mário Ferraz Sousa Simius 01:21:02 +21:01 08:06

40 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 01:21:24 +21:23 08:08

41 585 Sergio santos Brave Lake - ACCM 01:21:42 +21:41 08:10

42 687 João Preguiça United warriors ocr 01:21:50 +21:49 08:11

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 13,7ºC 91%09:30

End 13,7ºC 91%12:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

LIGA OCR PORTUGAL ELITE - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 736 Ricardo Bargado OCR ClubeTAP 01:24:02 +24:01 08:24

44 82 Rui Cunha OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:24:14 +24:13 08:25

45 85 Toni Bento Toni Bento 01:24:15 +24:14 08:25

46 912 Rui Pedro Cruz Figueiredo Individual 01:24:35 +24:34 08:27

47 351 Carla Mochila LYNXRACE CLUB 01:26:17 +26:16 08:38

48 743 Daniel Rodrigues Soares T22 01:26:47 +26:46 08:41

49 130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB 01:27:09 +27:08 08:43

50 531 Maikel Varela Simius 01:27:42 +27:41 08:46

51 354 Carolina Vaz United warriors ocr 01:27:43 +27:42 08:46

52 502 Carolina Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:28:02 +28:01 08:48

53 911 João Pedroso Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 01:28:12 +28:11 08:49

54 13 Carlos Milhano Limited Edition Team 01:28:22 +28:21 08:50

55 228 Nuno Café LYNXRACE CLUB 01:29:26 +29:25 08:57

56 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 01:31:20 +31:19 09:08

57 836 Gonçalo Emanuel Morais Sousa Individual 01:32:00 +31:59 09:12

58 379 Flávio Coelho LYNXRACE CLUB 01:32:04 +32:03 09:12

59 215 Hugo Martins Clube Naus OCR 01:32:32 +32:31 09:15

60 668 Daniel Paulo da Silva Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:32:38 +32:37 09:16

61 248 João Pombo Simius 01:33:51 +33:50 09:23

62 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:35:59 +35:58 09:36

63 821 Marisa Hipólito Exército de Portugal 01:36:09 +36:08 09:37

64 534 Daniel Diegues LYNXRACE CLUB 01:37:37 +37:36 09:46

65 113 Carlos Costa Sem limites 01:38:52 +38:51 09:53

66 840 Francisco Varela Strong Team 01:39:02 +39:01 09:54

67 681 Fábio Gonçalves FÉNIX OCR 01:39:11 +39:10 09:55

68 808 Gonçalo Marques Unique Adventure 01:40:07 +40:06 10:01

69 873 Vânia Morais Simius 01:40:07 +40:06 10:01

70 791 Alice Silva Melo Clube TAP 01:40:15 +40:14 10:02

71 798 Edgar Nunes Individual 01:41:34 +41:33 10:09

72 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:42:18 +42:17 10:14

73 342 Ricardo Rebelo FÉNIX OCR 01:42:23 +42:22 10:14

74 665 Cíntia Nunes LYNXRACE CLUB 01:43:17 +43:16 10:20

75 439 Flavio Francisco United warriors ocr 01:43:51 +43:50 10:23

76 910 Pedro Miranda Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 01:45:28 +45:27 10:33

77 359 Francisco Duarte Fernandes 
Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:46:14 +46:13 10:37

78 397 Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro FÉNIX OCR 01:46:47 +46:46 10:41

79 849 Jorge Calado Ninja Factory 01:52:05 +52:04 11:12

80 771 Miguel Graça Individual 01:55:17 +55:16 11:32

81 346 Joel Martins United warriors ocr 01:55:37 +55:36 11:34

82 742 Tiago Cuco United warriors ocr 02:00:10 +01:00:09 12:01

83 865 Vera Lúcia Amaral Maia LYNXRACE CLUB 02:01:02 +01:01:01 12:06

84 182 Joana Lopes Unique Adventure 02:03:01 +01:03:00 12:18

85 824 Inês Lopes Exército de Portugal 02:04:54 +01:04:53 12:29

86 807 Rafael Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:07:06 +01:07:05 12:43

87 757 Luis Casimiro OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:07:20 +01:07:19 12:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

LIGA OCR PORTUGAL ELITE - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

88 16 Elizabete Santos OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:07:51 +01:07:50 12:47

89 906 Rafael Caseirito United warriors ocr 02:08:15 +01:08:14 12:49

90 336 Janete Costa Simius 02:09:32 +01:09:31 12:57

91 669 Francisco Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:11:12 +01:11:11 13:07

92 567 Alexandra Carvalho Strong Team 02:12:51 +01:12:50 13:17

93 670 VANESSA PEREIRA ESTEVEZ OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:13:50 +01:13:49 13:23

94 463 Miguel Pombeiro Strong Team 02:20:42 +01:20:41 14:04

95 868 Isabel Matos LYNXRACE CLUB 02:24:51 +01:24:50 14:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

LIGA OCR PORTUGAL ELITE - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 13,7ºC 91%09:30

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 13,7ºC 91%12:20

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 319 Filipe Paulino Da Veiga Serra OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 01:10:22 07:02

2 808 Gonçalo Marques Unique Adventure 16-17 Masculino 01:40:07 +29:44 10:01

3 807 Rafael Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 02:07:06 +56:43 12:43

18-19 Feminino
1 659 Mafalda Nogueira Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 18-19 Feminino 01:21:24 08:08

18-19 Masculino
1 840 Francisco Varela Strong Team 18-19 Masculino 01:39:02 09:54

2 906 Rafael Caseirito United warriors ocr 18-19 Masculino 02:08:15 +29:12 12:49

3 669 Francisco Estévez Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 18-19 Masculino 02:11:12 +32:09 13:07

20-24 Feminino
1 712 Leonor Rocha BushiWay 20-24 Feminino 01:31:20 09:08

2 824 Inês Lopes Exército de Portugal 20-24 Feminino 02:04:54 +33:34 12:29

20-24 Masculino
1 343 Henrique Antunes FÉNIX OCR 20-24 Masculino 01:13:52 07:23

2 359 Francisco Duarte Fernandes Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club 20-24 Masculino 01:46:14 +32:21 10:37

25-29 Feminino
1 354 Carolina Vaz United warriors ocr 25-29 Feminino 01:27:43 08:46

2 791 Alice Silva Melo Clube TAP 25-29 Feminino 01:40:15 +12:31 10:02

25-29 Masculino
1 9 Duarte Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 25-29 Masculino 01:02:30 06:15

2 213 Gonçalo Martins Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:13:40 +11:09 07:22

3 329 Pedro Miguel Barbosa Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 25-29 Masculino 01:14:32 +12:01 07:27

4 816 Pedro Araújo Exército de Portugal 25-29 Masculino 01:16:24 +13:53 07:38

5 221 João Almeida OCR Portugal LAB Club 25-29 Masculino 01:20:46 +18:16 08:05

6 743 Daniel Rodrigues Soares T22 25-29 Masculino 01:26:47 +24:16 08:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal ELITE

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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7 911 João Pedroso Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 25-29 Masculino 01:28:12 +25:42 08:49

8 836 Gonçalo Emanuel Morais Sousa Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:32:00 +29:30 09:12

9 534 Daniel Diegues LYNXRACE CLUB 25-29 Masculino 01:37:37 +35:06 09:46

10 910 Pedro Miranda Grupo Recreativo Gonçalvinhense 25-29 Masculino 01:45:28 +42:57 10:33

11 742 Tiago Cuco United warriors ocr 25-29 Masculino 02:00:10 +57:40 12:01

30-34 Feminino
1 502 Carolina Lopes Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Feminino 01:28:02 08:48

2 821 Marisa Hipólito Exército de Portugal 30-34 Feminino 01:36:09 +08:06 09:37

30-34 Masculino
1 644 Tiago Antunes OCR Portugal LAB Club 30-34 Masculino 01:04:43 06:28

2 503 Tito Batista Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Masculino 01:13:04 +08:20 07:18

3 355 Fabio Oliveira Unique Adventure 30-34 Masculino 01:13:30 +08:46 07:21

4 34 Ruben Carvalho OCR Portugal LAB Club 30-34 Masculino 01:14:53 +10:09 07:29

5 625 Rui Silva Pegasus OCR Team 30-34 Masculino 01:18:08 +13:25 07:49

6 872 Mário Ferraz Sousa Simius 30-34 Masculino 01:21:02 +16:18 08:06

7 736 Ricardo Bargado OCR ClubeTAP 30-34 Masculino 01:24:02 +19:18 08:24

8 912 Rui Pedro Cruz Figueiredo Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:24:35 +19:51 08:27

9 531 Maikel Varela Simius 30-34 Masculino 01:27:42 +22:58 08:46

10 113 Carlos Costa Sem limites 30-34 Masculino 01:38:52 +34:09 09:53

35-39 Feminino
1 873 Vânia Morais Simius 35-39 Feminino 01:40:07 10:01

2 234 Elsa Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Feminino 01:42:18 +02:10 10:14

3 397 Juliana de Sousa Salgueiro FÉNIX OCR 35-39 Feminino 01:46:47 +06:39 10:41

4 567 Alexandra Carvalho Strong Team 35-39 Feminino 02:12:51 +32:43 13:17

35-39 Masculino
1 144 Samuel castela LYNXRACE CLUB 35-39 Masculino 01:00:01 06:00

2 389 Carlos Pinto Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 01:02:51 +02:50 06:17

3 473 Cláudio Bagulho Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 01:06:48 +06:46 06:41

4 118 Pedro Marques Exército de Portugal 35-39 Masculino 01:12:23 +12:22 07:14

5 41 Cristóvão Pedrosa Urban Obstacles 35-39 Masculino 01:14:51 +14:49 07:29

6 247 Nuno Carvalho OCR Portugal LAB Club 35-39 Masculino 01:15:56 +15:55 07:36

7 116 José Carvalho Unique Adventure 35-39 Masculino 01:16:52 +16:50 07:41

8 94 Hugo Magalhães Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:17:41 +17:39 07:46

9 698 João Alves Pegasus OCR ProTeam 35-39 Masculino 01:18:23 +18:22 07:50

10 242 Jorge Cruz United warriors ocr 35-39 Masculino 01:19:24 +19:23 07:56

11 215 Hugo Martins Clube Naus OCR 35-39 Masculino 01:32:32 +32:31 09:15

12 248 João Pombo Simius 35-39 Masculino 01:33:51 +33:50 09:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal ELITE

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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13 849 Jorge Calado Ninja Factory 35-39 Masculino 01:52:05 +52:03 11:12

14 346 Joel Martins United warriors ocr 35-39 Masculino 01:55:37 +55:36 11:34

40-44 Feminino
1 665 Cíntia Nunes LYNXRACE CLUB 40-44 Feminino 01:43:17 10:20

2 865 Vera Lúcia Amaral Maia LYNXRACE CLUB 40-44 Feminino 02:01:02 +17:44 12:06

3 182 Joana Lopes Unique Adventure 40-44 Feminino 02:03:01 +19:43 12:18

4 336 Janete Costa Simius 40-44 Feminino 02:09:32 +26:14 12:57

5 670 VANESSA PEREIRA ESTEVEZ OCR Portugal LAB Club 40-44 Feminino 02:13:50 +30:32 13:23

40-44 Masculino
1 162 Nélson Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:01:01 06:06

2 169 Luciano Pereira Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:04:03 +03:02 06:24

3 136 Ricardo Candeias Unique Adventure 40-44 Masculino 01:04:55 +03:54 06:30

4 396 Ricardo Salgueiro FÉNIX OCR 40-44 Masculino 01:12:30 +11:29 07:15

5 163 Henrique Loureiro Pegasus OCR ProTeam 40-44 Masculino 01:20:10 +19:09 08:01

6 693 Vicente Paixão AVP 40-44 Masculino 01:20:41 +19:39 08:04

7 687 João Preguiça United warriors ocr 40-44 Masculino 01:21:50 +20:48 08:11

8 379 Flávio Coelho LYNXRACE CLUB 40-44 Masculino 01:32:04 +31:02 09:12

9 681 Fábio Gonçalves FÉNIX OCR 40-44 Masculino 01:39:11 +38:09 09:55

10 798 Edgar Nunes Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:41:34 +40:32 10:09

11 342 Ricardo Rebelo FÉNIX OCR 40-44 Masculino 01:42:23 +41:22 10:14

12 439 Flavio Francisco United warriors ocr 40-44 Masculino 01:43:51 +42:50 10:23

13 771 Miguel Graça Individual 40-44 Masculino 01:55:17 +54:15 11:32

14 463 Miguel Pombeiro Strong Team 40-44 Masculino 02:20:42 +01:19:41 14:04

45-49 Feminino
1 351 Carla Mochila LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Feminino 01:26:17 08:38

2 868 Isabel Matos LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Feminino 02:24:51 +58:33 14:29

45-49 Masculino
1 105 Hélder Rodrigues Pegasus OCR ProTeam 45-49 Masculino 01:10:06 07:01

2 119 Marco lopes Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:11:37 +01:31 07:10

3 110 Carlos Miranda Sem limites 45-49 Masculino 01:15:34 +05:28 07:33

4 303 Marco Luis dos Santos Moura LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Masculino 01:15:58 +05:51 07:36

5 256 João Marques Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 01:16:26 +06:20 07:39

6 332 Vasco Moreira Simius 45-49 Masculino 01:16:34 +06:28 07:39

7 71 Luis marques Unique Adventure 45-49 Masculino 01:17:16 +07:09 07:44

8 713 Tiago Faquinéu Clube Naus OCR 45-49 Masculino 01:18:31 +08:25 07:51

9 25 Bruno Sousa OCR Portugal LAB Club 45-49 Masculino 01:20:28 +10:22 08:03

10 585 Sergio santos Brave Lake - ACCM 45-49 Masculino 01:21:42 +11:35 08:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal ELITE

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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11 85 Toni Bento Toni Bento 45-49 Masculino 01:24:15 +14:08 08:25

12 228 Nuno Café LYNXRACE CLUB 45-49 Masculino 01:29:26 +19:19 08:57

50-54 Feminino
1 16 Elizabete Santos OCR Portugal LAB Club 50-54 Feminino 02:07:51 12:47

50-54 Masculino
1 86 Sérgio Ramos LYNXRACE CLUB 50-54 Masculino 01:20:22 08:02

2 82 Rui Cunha OCR Portugal LAB Club 50-54 Masculino 01:24:14 +03:52 08:25

3 130 Miguel Fernandes LYNXRACE CLUB 50-54 Masculino 01:27:09 +06:46 08:43

4 668 Daniel Paulo da Silva Estrela OCR Portugal LAB Club 50-54 Masculino 01:32:38 +12:16 09:16

55-59 Feminino
1 74 Eugénia Martins OCR Portugal LAB Club 55-59 Feminino 01:35:59 09:36

55-59 Masculino
1 13 Carlos Milhano Limited Edition Team 55-59 Masculino 01:28:22 08:50

60+ Masculino
1 757 Luis Casimiro OCR Portugal LAB Club 60+ Masculino 02:07:20 12:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal ELITE

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 813 José Mendes Exército de Portugal 01:14:44 07:28

2 142 Filipe Couto LYNXRACE CLUB 01:17:11 +02:27 07:43

3 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:18:03 +03:19 07:48

4 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:18:35 +03:51 07:52

5 884 Ricardo Félix CLUBE NAUS 01:18:50 +04:06 07:53

6 815 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 01:26:55 +12:11 08:42

7 833 Fabio Nunes Clube Urban Obstacles 01:28:00 +13:16 08:48

8 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 01:30:39 +15:55 09:04

9 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 01:32:27 +17:43 09:15

10 838 Rui Fonseca Individual 01:37:15 +22:31 09:44

11 375 Andre Botelho United warriors ocr 01:37:34 +22:50 09:45

12 851 Paulo Vieira Urban Obstacles 01:39:43 +24:59 09:58

13 832 Tania Miller Clube Urban Obstacles 01:41:30 +26:46 10:09

14 825 Gonçalo Bordonhos OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:43:31 +28:47 10:21

15 24 Luis Gonçalves Urban Obstacles 01:44:13 +29:29 10:25

16 837 Hugo Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 01:44:18 +29:34 10:26

17 745 Ian Chin Moirinho Urban Obstacles 01:51:09 +36:25 11:07

18 587 Hugo Ferreira Martins Urban Obstacles 01:52:50 +38:06 11:17

19 819 Miguel Poeira Individual 01:52:56 +38:12 11:18

20 748 Francisco Contel-Martins Urban Obstacles 01:57:43 +42:59 11:46

21 853 Adriana Fernandes Ninja Factory 02:09:29 +54:45 12:57

22 778 Tiago Brito Clube Naus OCR 02:12:42 +57:58 13:16

23 845 Alexandre Miguel Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:14:28 +59:44 13:27

24 747 Leonor Barreiros Urban Obstacles 02:37:44 +01:23:00 15:46

25 292 Helena Almeida Pegasus OCR ProTeam 02:51:18 +01:36:34 17:08

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14,8ºC 83%09:50

End 14,8ºC 83%12:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

LIGA OCR PORTUGAL COMPETITIVE - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 14,8ºC 83%09:50

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 14,8ºC 83%12:41

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

16-17 Masculino
1 845 Alexandre Miguel Gonçalves OCR Portugal LAB Club 16-17 Masculino 02:14:28 13:27

18-19 Feminino
1 747 Leonor Barreiros Urban Obstacles 18-19 Feminino 02:37:44 15:46

25-29 Masculino
1 838 Rui Fonseca Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:37:15 09:44

30-34 Feminino
1 745 Ian Chin Moirinho Urban Obstacles 30-34 Feminino 01:51:09 11:07

2 292 Helena Almeida Pegasus OCR ProTeam 30-34 Feminino 02:51:18 +01:00:08 17:08

30-34 Masculino
1 813 José Mendes Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 01:14:44 07:28

2 142 Filipe Couto LYNXRACE CLUB 30-34 Masculino 01:17:11 +02:26 07:43

3 835 Diogo Leal Exército de Portugal 30-34 Masculino 01:30:39 +15:54 09:04

4 819 Miguel Poeira Individual 30-34 Masculino 01:52:56 +38:12 11:18

35-39 Feminino
1 853 Adriana Fernandes Ninja Factory 35-39 Feminino 02:09:29 12:57

35-39 Masculino
1 829 Marco Alexandre Pereira Duarte OCR Portugal LAB Club 35-39 Masculino 01:18:35 07:52

2 24 Luis Gonçalves Urban Obstacles 35-39 Masculino 01:44:13 +25:37 10:25

3 587 Hugo Ferreira Martins Urban Obstacles 35-39 Masculino 01:52:50 +34:14 11:17

4 778 Tiago Brito Clube Naus OCR 35-39 Masculino 02:12:42 +54:06 13:16

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal Competitive

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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40-44 Feminino
1 832 Tania Miller Clube Urban Obstacles 40-44 Feminino 01:41:30 10:09

40-44 Masculino
1 828 Filipe Rosa OCR Portugal LAB Club 40-44 Masculino 01:18:03 07:48

2 884 Ricardo Félix CLUBE NAUS 40-44 Masculino 01:18:50 +00:47 07:53

3 833 Fabio Nunes Clube Urban Obstacles 40-44 Masculino 01:28:00 +09:57 08:48

4 171 Pedro Sousa Exército de Portugal 40-44 Masculino 01:32:27 +14:24 09:15

5 375 Andre Botelho United warriors ocr 40-44 Masculino 01:37:34 +19:31 09:45

6 825 Gonçalo Bordonhos OCR Portugal LAB Club 40-44 Masculino 01:43:31 +25:27 10:21

7 748 Francisco Contel-Martins Urban Obstacles 40-44 Masculino 01:57:43 +39:39 11:46

45-49 Masculino
1 851 Paulo Vieira Urban Obstacles 45-49 Masculino 01:39:43 09:58

2 837 Hugo Alves OCR Portugal LAB Club 45-49 Masculino 01:44:18 +04:35 10:26

50-54 Masculino
1 815 Armindo Santos Pegasus OCR ProTeam 50-54 Masculino 01:26:55 08:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:38

Liga OCR Portugal Competitive

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 2008 Carlos Castro Individual 01:18:27 07:51

2 2047 Pedro Cerqueira Cansados 01:20:43 +02:16 08:04

3 2033 Frederico Carvalho O Gordo vai à baliza 01:28:46 +10:19 08:53

4 2020 Luís Firmino Individual 01:33:43 +15:16 09:22

5 2031 Miguel Machado Ninja Factory 01:34:19 +15:52 09:26

6 2036 António Elias OCR ClubeTAP 01:35:46 +17:19 09:35

7 2025 António José Moreira Figueiredo Individual 01:36:22 +17:55 09:38

8 2012 João Ferreira Individual 01:38:10 +19:43 09:49

9 2011 Bruno Esteves Individual 01:39:55 +21:28 10:00

10 2034 João Lopes O Gordo vai à baliza 01:44:11 +25:44 10:25

11 2032 Pedro Saavedra Ninja Factory 01:44:43 +26:16 10:28

12 2056 Tomás Figueiredo Team Six 01:44:46 +26:19 10:29

13 2017 Fábio Dias Individual 01:47:53 +29:26 10:47

14 2024 Ricardo Dias Individual 01:48:16 +29:49 10:50

15 2053 Bruno Castro Simius 01:48:33 +30:06 10:51

16 2055 Miguel Carvalhal Team Six 01:48:49 +30:22 10:53

17 2039 Nuno Garcia OCR ClubeTAP 01:49:43 +31:16 10:58

18 2037 Mauro António Rendas Peliquito OCR ClubeTAP 01:49:51 +31:24 10:59

19 2035 João Gama OCR ClubeTAP 01:59:15 +40:48 11:56

20 2001 Emanuel Verissimo 5 Amigos dos Vinhos 02:01:29 +43:02 12:09

21 2016 Pedro Manuel Barreto Jorge Individual 02:03:09 +44:42 12:19

22 2029 Antonio Pedro Barbosa Braga Joao 02:09:21 +50:54 12:56

23 2009 Leandro Pinto Individual 02:12:59 +54:32 13:18

24 2015 Miguel Fernandes Individual 02:15:01 +56:34 13:30

25 2054 Afonso Rodrigues Team Six 02:17:17 +58:50 13:44

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15ºC 83%09:55

End 15ºC 83%12:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 27-out-2024 13:39

CHALLENGE ELITE - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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Start 15ºC 83%09:55

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15ºC 83%12:14

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

20-24 Masculino
1 2008 Carlos Castro Individual 20-24 Masculino 01:18:27 07:51

2 2056 Tomás Figueiredo Team Six 20-24 Masculino 01:44:46 +26:19 10:29

3 2055 Miguel Carvalhal Team Six 20-24 Masculino 01:48:49 +30:22 10:53

4 2009 Leandro Pinto Individual 20-24 Masculino 02:12:59 +54:32 13:18

5 2054 Afonso Rodrigues Team Six 20-24 Masculino 02:17:17 +58:50 13:44

25-29 Masculino
1 2012 João Ferreira Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:38:10 09:49

2 2011 Bruno Esteves Individual 25-29 Masculino 01:39:55 +01:45 10:00

30-34 Masculino
1 2047 Pedro Cerqueira Cansados 30-34 Masculino 01:20:43 08:04

2 2035 João Gama OCR ClubeTAP 30-34 Masculino 01:59:15 +38:32 11:56

3 2001 Emanuel Verissimo 5 Amigos dos Vinhos 30-34 Masculino 02:01:29 +40:46 12:09

4 2016 Pedro Manuel Barreto Jorge Individual 30-34 Masculino 02:03:09 +42:26 12:19

5 2015 Miguel Fernandes Individual 30-34 Masculino 02:15:01 +54:18 13:30

35-39 Masculino
1 2033 Frederico Carvalho O Gordo vai à baliza 35-39 Masculino 01:28:46 08:53

2 2020 Luís Firmino Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:33:43 +04:57 09:22

3 2031 Miguel Machado Ninja Factory 35-39 Masculino 01:34:19 +05:33 09:26

4 2036 António Elias OCR ClubeTAP 35-39 Masculino 01:35:46 +07:00 09:35

5 2032 Pedro Saavedra Ninja Factory 35-39 Masculino 01:44:43 +15:57 10:28

6 2017 Fábio Dias Individual 35-39 Masculino 01:47:53 +19:07 10:47

7 2053 Bruno Castro Simius 35-39 Masculino 01:48:33 +19:46 10:51

40-44 Masculino
1 2034 João Lopes O Gordo vai à baliza 40-44 Masculino 01:44:11 10:25

2 2039 Nuno Garcia OCR ClubeTAP 40-44 Masculino 01:49:43 +05:32 10:58

3 2037 Mauro António Rendas Peliquito OCR ClubeTAP 40-44 Masculino 01:49:51 +05:40 10:59

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:39

Challenge Elite

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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45-49 Masculino
1 2024 Ricardo Dias Individual 45-49 Masculino 01:48:16 10:50

2 2029 Antonio Pedro Barbosa Braga Joao 45-49 Masculino 02:09:21 +21:04 12:56

50-54 Masculino
1 2025 António José Moreira Figueiredo Individual 50-54 Masculino 01:36:22 09:38

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:39

Challenge Elite

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 3283 Favio carreira Rebeldes 01:20:53 08:05

2 3328 Joao Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure 01:21:49 +00:56 08:11

3 3309 João Godinho Tanagra 01:23:36 +02:43 08:22

4 3311 Tiago Rodrigues Tanagra 01:23:47 +02:54 08:23

5 3310 Rogério Oliveira Tanagra 01:23:52 +02:59 08:23

6 3138 Fábio Carvalho Individual 01:25:40 +04:47 08:34

7 3337 Diogo André Alves de Almeida Strong Team 01:26:54 +06:01 08:41

8 3168 Ricardo Nuno Alves Castro Individual 01:26:55 +06:02 08:41

9 3162 Mário Grilo Individual 01:28:11 +07:18 08:49

10 3146 Hugo Nascimento Gouveia Individual 01:29:03 +08:10 08:54

11 3209 Nuno do Carmo Los Fusillones 01:31:22 +10:29 09:08

12 3015 Luis Miguel Pereira dos Santos Abade & Santos 01:34:11 +13:18 09:25

13 3205 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Maia 
Santos Los Fusillones 01:34:37 +13:44 09:28

14 3129 Carlos André Simões Veiga Individual 01:35:00 +14:07 09:30

15 3330 Armando Costa United warriors ocr 01:36:45 +15:52 09:41

16 3063 Hélio Gonçalo Maia Pereira E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 01:36:54 +16:01 09:41

17 3014 Guilherme Abade dos Santos Abade & Santos 01:37:54 +17:01 09:47

18 3156 Leandro Martins Individual 01:37:56 +17:03 09:48

19 3208 Marco Santos Los Fusillones 01:38:03 +17:10 09:48

20 3026 Bruno Barradas Aminhacorrida/Runextrem 01:38:33 +17:40 09:51

21 3324 Carlos Brazão Toupeiras da cidade 01:39:02 +18:09 09:54

22 3161 Manuel Loureiro dos Santos Individual 01:39:10 +18:17 09:55

23 3173 Valentim Lopes Individual 01:39:10 +18:17 09:55

24 3160 Luís Tavares Individual 01:39:11 +18:18 09:55

25 3256 Duarte Filipe Oliveira Saraiva Os Marretas 01:39:19 +18:26 09:56

26 3251 Maria lua de coelho Nunes Os Marretas 01:39:19 +18:26 09:56

27 3016 Alexandre Ribeiro Alfa 01:41:37 +20:44 10:10

28 3079 SERGIU CHIOCHIU FUBAR 01:42:49 +21:56 10:17

29 3106 Eva Tavares Individual 01:42:54 +22:01 10:17

30 3142 Gonçalo Tavares Individual 01:42:55 +22:02 10:18

31 3019 Sidónio Santos Alfa 01:43:55 +23:02 10:23

32 3226 Tiago Gato Nabasedaraiva 01:44:28 +23:35 10:27

33 3123 Anderson Azevedo Urbancg Individual 01:44:40 +23:47 10:28

34 3130 Carlos Araújo Individual 01:45:03 +24:10 10:30

35 3222 Cátia Gomes Nabasedaraiva 01:45:16 +24:23 10:32

36 3225 Paulo Morais Nabasedaraiva 01:45:16 +24:23 10:32

37 3223 Inês Gato Nabasedaraiva 01:45:16 +24:23 10:32

38 3035 João Paulo Mateus Pereira CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo 01:45:23 +24:30 10:32

39 3207 Luis Ferreira Los Fusillones 01:45:40 +24:47 10:34

40 3242 Tiago Almeida Ninja Factory 01:46:05 +25:12 10:36

41 3128 Bruno Rosa Individual 01:46:46 +25:53 10:41

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 14,8ºC 83%10:00

End 14,8ºC 83%13:33

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 10K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

42 3078 PAULO DUARTE FUBAR 01:46:54 +26:01 10:41

43 3338 Tomás Simoes Individual 01:47:19 +26:26 10:44

44 3287 Rodrigo Pereira Rebeldes 01:47:26 +26:33 10:45

45 3254 Daniel José de Carvalho Miranda Os Marretas 01:47:31 +26:38 10:45

46 3280 Ricardo Jorge Carvalho Pereira Pintarolas 01:47:39 +26:46 10:46

47 3286 Ricardo Mendonça Rebeldes 01:47:57 +27:04 10:48

48 3285 João batistela Rebeldes 01:47:59 +27:06 10:48

49 3284 Issac Pereira Rebeldes 01:48:03 +27:10 10:48

50 3060 Fábio Gameiro Gomes E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 01:48:36 +27:43 10:52

51 3147 Ignacio Velasquez Romero Individual 01:48:38 +27:45 10:52

52 3282 Diogo Joaquim Rebeldes 01:48:41 +27:48 10:52

53 3281 Bruno giovani Rebeldes 01:48:42 +27:49 10:52

54 3153 Jorge Tomás Individual 01:49:22 +28:29 10:56

55 3159 Luis Ribeiro Individual 01:50:07 +29:14 11:01

56 3027 Carlos Lopes Aminhacorrida/Runextrem 01:50:39 +29:46 11:04

57 3145 Hugo Dias Individual 01:50:42 +29:49 11:04

58 3096 Beatriz Pereira Individual 01:50:42 +29:49 11:04

59 3017 Nuno Santos Alfa 01:51:02 +30:09 11:06

60 3206 Filipe Franco Los Fusillones 01:51:33 +30:40 11:09

61 3201 Jaqueline Deodato Los Fusillones 01:51:42 +30:49 11:10

62 3024 João Novo Alphaden Wolves OCR 01:53:23 +32:30 11:20

63 3025 Mario Matos Alphaden Wolves OCR 01:53:26 +32:33 11:21

64 3255 Daniel Ricardo Oliveira da Silva e 
Carvalho Miranda Os Marretas 01:53:35 +32:42 11:21

65 3116 Mayke Odendaal Individual 01:55:05 +34:12 11:30

66 3157 Luís Esteves Individual 01:55:50 +34:57 11:35

67 3136 Duarte Bruges Individual 01:55:58 +35:05 11:36

68 3112 Letícia Pacheco Reis Individual 01:56:02 +35:09 11:36

69 3244 Roberto Alexandre Cruz Martins O Gordo vai à baliza 01:56:13 +35:20 11:37

70 3152 Mariana Guerreiro Marques O Gordo vai a baliza 01:56:18 +35:25 11:38

71 3215 Vicente raimundo Mat'o velho 01:56:21 +35:28 11:38

72 3213 Angelo raimundo Mat'o velho 01:56:21 +35:28 11:38

73 3048 Cristiano Fernandes Cris 01:56:55 +36:02 11:42

74 3099 Carla Jesus Individual 01:57:22 +36:29 11:44

75 3075 CARLOS MONTEIRO FUBAR 01:57:47 +36:54 11:47

76 3180 Romão mota JFSobral Monte Agraço 01:58:55 +38:02 11:53

77 3122 Alexandre Guerra Individual 01:59:06 +38:13 11:55

78 3103 Celina Veiga Individual 01:59:06 +38:13 11:55

79 3065 Sérgio Rafael Marques Ribeiro E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 01:59:46 +38:53 11:59

80 3020 Micael De Jesus Pereira ALFA77 02:00:01 +39:08 12:00

81 3021 Pedro Machado ALFA77 02:00:01 +39:08 12:00

82 3177 Egidio Ribeiro JFSobral Monte Agraço 02:00:57 +40:04 12:06

83 3176 Diogo Gregorio JFSobral Monte Agraço 02:00:58 +40:05 12:06

84 3178 Joaquim Lopes JFSobral Monte Agraço 02:00:59 +40:06 12:06

85 3179 Luis Rebelo JFSobral Monte Agraço 02:01:05 +40:12 12:06

86 3175 Diogo Bernardes JFSobral Monte Agraço 02:01:05 +40:12 12:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 10K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

10 KM
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

87 3150 João Pedro Guerreiro Roque Individual 02:01:10 +40:17 12:07

88 3144 Henrique Guerreiro Roque Individual 02:03:30 +42:37 12:21

89 3308 Samuel Silva Sporting Pyro Pirates 02:03:33 +42:40 12:21

90 3169 Ricardo oliveira Individual 02:03:43 +42:50 12:22

91 3243 Tiago Xavier Ninja Factory 02:03:53 +43:00 12:23

92 3248 André Lima OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:04:18 +43:25 12:26

93 3172 Steve Robberechts Individual 02:04:38 +43:45 12:28

94 3126 BACLET Thibaut Individual 02:04:39 +43:46 12:28

95 3189 Miguel Brandão Kearnitra 02:05:48 +44:55 12:35

96 3295 Pedro Cardoso SEAL’S OTC 02:06:41 +45:48 12:40

97 3294 Paulo Ramos SEAL’S OTC 02:06:52 +45:59 12:41

98 3165 Rafael Paulino Individual 02:07:09 +46:16 12:43

99 3124 Andre Costa Individual 02:07:18 +46:25 12:44

100 3299 Ricardo Samji SEAL’S OTC 1 02:07:25 +46:32 12:44

101 3212 Andreia Café LYNXRACE CLUB 02:07:27 +46:34 12:45

102 3204 Sofia Guilhoto Los Fusillones 02:07:46 +46:53 12:47

103 3074 Bruno Lima FUBAR 02:08:47 +47:54 12:53

104 3076 FERNANDO TEIXEIRA FUBAR 02:08:47 +47:54 12:53

105 3115 Marta Lourenço Farinha Individual 02:09:50 +48:57 12:59

106 3214 Ricardo Raimundo Mat'o velho 02:10:10 +49:18 13:01

107 3297 Jorge Vargas SEAL’S OTC 1 02:10:56 +50:03 13:06

108 3298 Pedro Margarido SEAL’S OTC 1 02:11:01 +50:08 13:06

109 3296 Carolina Oliveira SEAL’S OTC 1 02:11:28 +50:35 13:09

110 3029 Cláudia Miranda Simões Beloura Team 02:12:14 +51:21 13:13

111 3030 Márcia  Aguiar Beloura Team 02:12:16 +51:23 13:14

112 3028 Bárbara Gomes Beloura Team 02:12:17 +51:24 13:14

113 3120 Agostinho Barros Individual 02:12:49 +51:56 13:17

114 3073 SUSANA SILVA FUBAR 02:13:21 +52:28 13:20

115 3077 FILIPE CIZERON FUBAR 02:13:22 +52:29 13:20

116 3170 Roberto Popescu Individual 02:14:36 +53:43 13:28

117 3133 David Real Individual 02:14:36 +53:43 13:28

118 3174 Valentino Popescu Individual 02:14:37 +53:44 13:28

119 3271 Liliana Baptista Pés na Lama 02:17:55 +57:02 13:47

120 3098 Carla Figueiredo Individual 02:17:57 +57:04 13:48

121 3270 Carina Fagulha Pés na Lama 02:17:59 +57:06 13:48

122 3329 Teresa Silvia jerónimo Duarte United warriors ocr 02:17:59 +57:06 13:48

123 3275 Luís Fagulha Pés na Lama 02:18:14 +57:21 13:49

124 3005 António Aguiar 100 Vaga 02:19:56 +59:03 14:00

125 3004 André Maduro 100 Vaga 02:20:06 +59:13 14:01

126 3009 Paulo Gonçalves 100 Vaga 02:20:07 +59:14 14:01

127 3224 Luís Ribeiro Nabasedaraiva 02:20:35 +59:42 14:04

128 3068 Gonçalo Mendes Paradela Fazemos Tudo 02:20:41 +59:48 14:04

129 3186 João Azevedo Kearnitra 02:20:41 +59:48 14:04

130 3334 Filipe Vieira X-plose 02:20:54 +01:00:01 14:05

131 3335 Martinho Carreira X-plose 02:20:54 +01:00:01 14:05

132 3109 Joana Simões Individual 02:21:05 +01:00:12 14:07

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 10K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

133 3245 Giuseppe Negro OCR ClubeTAP 02:21:09 +01:00:16 14:07

134 3336 Nuno Miguel Rodrigues dos Santos X-plose 02:21:10 +01:00:17 14:07

135 3341 Rui P M Carreira Xplose 02:21:13 +01:00:20 14:07

136 3333 Natalia Calugaru X-plose 02:21:17 +01:00:24 14:08

137 3332 Inês Alexandra Cordeiro dos Santos X-plose 02:21:18 +01:00:25 14:08

138 3250 Joana Pinho Os Marretas 02:21:36 +01:00:43 14:10

139 3257 Manuel Pinho Os Marretas 02:21:36 +01:00:43 14:10

140 3252 Marta Pinho Os Marretas 02:21:36 +01:00:43 14:10

141 3151 Joaquim Pepe Roque Individual 02:21:50 +01:00:57 14:11

142 3316 Maria Pires The Rock Team 02:22:15 +01:01:22 14:13

143 3317 Marco Pires The Rock Team 02:22:15 +01:01:22 14:13

144 3187 Lourenço Ferreira Mendes Paramos Kearnitra 02:23:45 +01:02:52 14:22

145 3190 Ricardo Tavira Kearnitra 02:23:45 +01:02:52 14:22

146 3182 Leonor Farmhouse Kearnitra 02:23:45 +01:02:52 14:22

147 3192 Vasco da Cruz Canas Cardoso Kearnitra 02:23:45 +01:02:52 14:23

148 3288 André Ribeiro Ribeiro's 02:24:18 +01:03:25 14:26

149 3289 Ricardo Barbosa Ribeiro's 02:24:18 +01:03:25 14:26

150 3100 Catarina Simões Individual 02:25:48 +01:04:55 14:35

151 3095 Andreia Cardador Individual 02:25:48 +01:04:55 14:35

152 3312 Joana Belchior Team Aroo 02:25:56 +01:05:03 14:36

153 3315 Tiago Pires Team Aroo 02:25:56 +01:05:03 14:36

154 3313 Vera Silva Team Aroo 02:25:56 +01:05:03 14:36

155 3314 Henrique Rijo Team Aroo 02:25:57 +01:05:04 14:36

156 3033 Carla Mira CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo 02:27:04 +01:06:11 14:42

157 3034 Isa Vanessa Palma Ribeiro CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo 02:27:05 +01:06:12 14:42

158 3119 Sandra Cristina Simões Individual 02:27:54 +01:07:01 14:47

159 3302 Cristiana Paz Sem Pressa 02:28:24 +01:07:31 14:50

160 3303 Samuel Castro Sem Pressa 02:28:26 +01:07:33 14:51

161 3301 Clésia Vieira Sem Pressa 02:28:32 +01:07:39 14:51

162 3149 João chantre Individual 02:29:30 +01:08:37 14:57

163 3040 Sónia Isaías Chora Agora 02:29:54 +01:09:01 14:59

164 3264 Diogo Bitoque Os Peixe-Zebra 02:31:25 +01:10:32 15:08

165 3266 Jorge Borbinha Os Peixe-Zebra 02:31:25 +01:10:32 15:09

166 3263 Rita Gorgulho Os Peixe-Zebra 02:31:26 +01:10:33 15:09

167 3267 Vitor Santos Os Peixe-Zebra 02:31:26 +01:10:33 15:09

168 3265 Gonçalo Jorge Bettencourt Caldeira Os Peixe-Zebra 02:31:27 +01:10:34 15:09

169 3262 Tiago Gil Morais de Pinho Os Marretas 02:31:29 +01:10:36 15:09

170 3196 André Silva Lisbon Turtles 02:31:47 +01:10:54 15:11

171 3200 Vasco Miguel Lisbon Turtles 02:31:58 +01:11:05 15:12

172 3198 Luís Borges Lisbon Turtles 02:31:58 +01:11:05 15:12

173 3320 Nuno Trovao The Three Musketeers 02:32:28 +01:11:35 15:15

174 3319 Marius Gapp The Three Musketeers 02:32:34 +01:11:41 15:15

175 3318 Julia Staszewski The Three Musketeers 02:32:45 +01:11:52 15:17

176 3216 Eliana Abreu Monstros&Companhia 02:33:11 +01:12:18 15:19

177 3219 João Nunes Monstros&Companhia 02:33:13 +01:12:20 15:19

178 3158 Luis Monteiro Individual 02:34:29 +01:13:36 15:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 10K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

179 3114 Mariana Simões dos Santos Martins Individual 02:34:38 +01:13:45 15:28

180 3279 João Manuel Leite Vieira Pintarolas 02:34:45 +01:13:52 15:28

181 3278 Afonso da Silva Pereira Pintarolas 02:34:45 +01:13:52 15:29

182 3277 Lilia Diana Ribeiro Vieira Pintarolas 02:34:46 +01:13:53 15:29

183 3155 José Teixeira Individual 02:37:28 +01:16:35 15:45

184 3064 Rúben Alexandre Dos Santos Vieira E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 02:39:04 +01:18:11 15:54

185 3059 André Freitas Simões E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 02:39:04 +01:18:11 15:54

186 3061 Flávio Augusto Mendes Simões E PORQUE É QUE NÃO 02:39:05 +01:18:12 15:54

187 3237 Manuel Espada Neverland 02:39:07 +01:18:14 15:55

188 3234 Jefferson Nascimento Neverland 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55

189 3229 Susana Cargaleiro Neverland 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55

190 3236 Luis Romao Neverland 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55

191 3231 Carlos Antunes Mota Neverland 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55

192 3232 Cesar Machado Neverland 02:39:09 +01:18:16 15:55

193 3228 Rita Silva Neverland 02:39:09 +01:18:16 15:55

194 3235 José Justo Neverland 02:39:09 +01:18:16 15:55

195 3238 Miguel Neves Neverland 02:39:09 +01:18:16 15:55

196 3199 Paulo Taveira Lisbon Turtles 02:39:52 +01:18:59 15:59

197 3113 Márcia Costa Individual 02:40:33 +01:19:40 16:03

198 3071 Rodrigo fernandes Força bruta 02:41:10 +01:20:17 16:07

199 3070 Edgar mota Força bruta 02:41:10 +01:20:17 16:07

200 3097 Carla Costa Individual 02:42:28 +01:21:35 16:15

201 3011 Filipe Henriques À toa 02:43:50 +01:22:57 16:23

202 3010 Bárbara Pereira À toa 02:43:50 +01:22:57 16:23

203 3246 Maria Borges OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:44:27 +01:23:34 16:27

204 3247 Sara Costa OCR Portugal LAB Club 02:44:27 +01:23:34 16:27

205 3202 Rita Valentim Los Fusillones 02:46:57 +01:26:04 16:42

206 3203 Sílvia Fonseca Los Fusillones 02:47:00 +01:26:07 16:42

207 3327 Ricardo Silva Toupeiras da cidade 02:49:09 +01:28:16 16:55

208 3326 Ricardo Saraiva Toupeiras da cidade 02:49:09 +01:28:16 16:55

209 3321 Ana torres Toupeiras da cidade 02:49:10 +01:28:17 16:55

210 3322 Carmen Gonçalves Toupeiras da cidade 02:49:10 +01:28:17 16:55

211 3323 Sofia Muchacho Toupeiras da cidade 02:49:10 +01:28:17 16:55

212 3039 Patrícia Ferreira Chora Agora 02:54:18 +01:33:25 17:26

213 3090 Rui Bravo GDCTINCM 02:54:30 +01:33:37 17:27

214 3086 Artur Almeida GDCTINCM 02:54:30 +01:33:37 17:27

215 3094 Tiago Gonçalves GDCTINCM 02:54:36 +01:33:43 17:28

216 3089 Pedro Falcão GDCTINCM 02:54:42 +01:33:49 17:28

217 3082 Patrícia Fonseca GDCTINCM 02:54:51 +01:33:58 17:29

218 3043 Iuri Figueiredo Chora Agora 02:54:57 +01:34:04 17:30

219 3044 Paulo Bértolo Chora Agora 02:54:57 +01:34:04 17:30

220 3037 Liliana Figueiredo Chora Agora 02:55:10 +01:34:17 17:31

221 3081 Iliana Serrão GDCTINCM 02:55:16 +01:34:23 17:32

222 3041 Américo Gaspar Chora Agora 02:55:21 +01:34:28 17:32

223 3045 Tiago Ferreira Chora Agora 02:55:21 +01:34:28 17:32

224 3080 Carla Duarte GDCTINCM 02:55:21 +01:34:28 17:32

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 5 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 10K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

225 3091 Rui Duarte GDCTINCM 02:55:22 +01:34:29 17:32

226 3084 Rita Lopes GDCTINCM 02:55:25 +01:34:32 17:33

227 3087 Cristiano Ferreira GDCTINCM 02:56:18 +01:35:25 17:38

228 3083 Paula Pedro GDCTINCM 02:56:19 +01:35:26 17:38

229 3135 Domingos José Costa Reis Individual 02:59:18 +01:38:25 17:56

230 3049 INÊS ALEXANDRA DA CRUZ REIS DISORDER 02:59:56 +01:39:03 18:00

231 3054 EDUARDO FILIPE PINTO ALVES DISORDER 02:59:56 +01:39:03 18:00

232 3057 LUÍS MIGUEL DA SILVA SANTOS DISORDER 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

233 3058 VITOR MANUEL RODRIGUES 
CORDEIRO ALVES DISORDER 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

234 3056 LEANDRO MIGUEL PINTO ALVES DISORDER 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

235 3051 RUTE CATARINA CARREIRA 
PEREIRA DISORDER 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

236 3055 FRANCISCO ATAÍDE ROCHETA 
SASSETI PAIS DISORDER 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

237 3050 PATRÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA 
CARVALHO BOTELHO DA NOVA DISORDER 02:59:58 +01:39:05 18:00

238 3052 TELMA SUSANA MADEIRA 
EMÍDIO SARAIVA DISORDER 02:59:58 +01:39:05 18:00

239 3053 DUARTE EMÍDIO SARAIVA DISORDER 02:59:58 +01:39:05 18:00

240 3195 Zélia Lopes Lisbon Turtles 03:02:26 +01:41:33 18:15

241 559 Manuela Gomes FÉNIX OCR 03:04:17 +01:43:24 18:26

242 3269 Paulo Pacheco Os Taparogas 03:04:31 +01:43:38 18:27

243 3268 Salomé Pires Batista Os Taparogas 03:04:31 +01:43:38 18:27

244 3194 Rita Couto Lisbon Turtles 03:06:48 +01:45:55 18:41

245 3117 Melina Medel Individual 03:06:49 +01:45:56 18:41

246 3139 Goncalo Amaro Coelho Individual 03:23:39 +02:02:46 20:22

247 3101 Catherine Aguiar Calero Individual 03:23:39 +02:02:46 20:22

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 6 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40
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Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT
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Start 14,8ºC 83%10:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 14,8ºC 83%13:33

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 3251 Maria lua de coelho Nunes Os Marretas Senior Feminino 01:39:19 09:56

2 3106 Eva Tavares Individual Senior Feminino 01:42:54 +03:35 10:17

3 3222 Cátia Gomes Nabasedaraiva Senior Feminino 01:45:16 +05:56 10:32

4 3223 Inês Gato Nabasedaraiva Senior Feminino 01:45:16 +05:56 10:32

5 3096 Beatriz Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:42 +11:22 11:04

6 3201 Jaqueline Deodato Los Fusillones Senior Feminino 01:51:42 +12:23 11:10

7 3116 Mayke Odendaal Individual Senior Feminino 01:55:05 +15:45 11:30

8 3112 Letícia Pacheco Reis Individual Senior Feminino 01:56:02 +16:43 11:36

9 3152 Mariana Guerreiro Marques O Gordo vai a baliza Senior Feminino 01:56:18 +16:58 11:38

10 3099 Carla Jesus Individual Senior Feminino 01:57:22 +18:03 11:44

11 3103 Celina Veiga Individual Senior Feminino 01:59:06 +19:47 11:55

12 3212 Andreia Café LYNXRACE CLUB Senior Feminino 02:07:27 +28:08 12:45

13 3204 Sofia Guilhoto Los Fusillones Senior Feminino 02:07:46 +28:26 12:47

14 3115 Marta Lourenço Farinha Individual Senior Feminino 02:09:50 +30:31 12:59

15 3296 Carolina Oliveira SEAL’S OTC 1 Senior Feminino 02:11:28 +32:09 13:09

16 3029 Cláudia Miranda Simões Beloura Team Senior Feminino 02:12:14 +32:55 13:13

17 3030 Márcia  Aguiar Beloura Team Senior Feminino 02:12:16 +32:57 13:14

18 3028 Bárbara Gomes Beloura Team Senior Feminino 02:12:17 +32:57 13:14

19 3073 SUSANA SILVA FUBAR Senior Feminino 02:13:21 +34:02 13:20

20 3271 Liliana Baptista Pés na Lama Senior Feminino 02:17:55 +38:35 13:47

21 3098 Carla Figueiredo Individual Senior Feminino 02:17:57 +38:38 13:48

22 3270 Carina Fagulha Pés na Lama Senior Feminino 02:17:59 +38:40 13:48

23 3329 Teresa Silvia jerónimo Duarte United warriors ocr Senior Feminino 02:17:59 +38:40 13:48

24 3109 Joana Simões Individual Senior Feminino 02:21:05 +41:46 14:07

25 3333 Natalia Calugaru X-plose Senior Feminino 02:21:17 +41:58 14:08

26 3332 Inês Alexandra Cordeiro dos Santos X-plose Senior Feminino 02:21:18 +41:58 14:08

27 3250 Joana Pinho Os Marretas Senior Feminino 02:21:36 +42:17 14:10

28 3252 Marta Pinho Os Marretas Senior Feminino 02:21:36 +42:17 14:10

29 3316 Maria Pires The Rock Team Senior Feminino 02:22:15 +42:55 14:13

30 3182 Leonor Farmhouse Kearnitra Senior Feminino 02:23:45 +44:26 14:22

31 3100 Catarina Simões Individual Senior Feminino 02:25:48 +46:28 14:35

32 3095 Andreia Cardador Individual Senior Feminino 02:25:48 +46:28 14:35

33 3312 Joana Belchior Team Aroo Senior Feminino 02:25:56 +46:36 14:36

34 3313 Vera Silva Team Aroo Senior Feminino 02:25:56 +46:37 14:36

35 3033 Carla Mira CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo Senior Feminino 02:27:04 +47:45 14:42

36 3034 Isa Vanessa Palma Ribeiro CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo Senior Feminino 02:27:05 +47:45 14:42

37 3119 Sandra Cristina Simões Individual Senior Feminino 02:27:54 +48:35 14:47

38 3302 Cristiana Paz Sem Pressa Senior Feminino 02:28:24 +49:04 14:50

39 3301 Clésia Vieira Sem Pressa Senior Feminino 02:28:32 +49:13 14:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40
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40 3040 Sónia Isaías Chora Agora Senior Feminino 02:29:54 +50:35 14:59

41 3263 Rita Gorgulho Os Peixe-Zebra Senior Feminino 02:31:26 +52:07 15:09

42 3318 Julia Staszewski The Three Musketeers Senior Feminino 02:32:45 +53:26 15:17

43 3216 Eliana Abreu Monstros&Companhia Senior Feminino 02:33:11 +53:51 15:19

44 3114 Mariana Simões dos Santos Martins Individual Senior Feminino 02:34:38 +55:19 15:28

45 3277 Lilia Diana Ribeiro Vieira Pintarolas Senior Feminino 02:34:46 +55:27 15:29

46 3229 Susana Cargaleiro Neverland Senior Feminino 02:39:08 +59:49 15:55

47 3228 Rita Silva Neverland Senior Feminino 02:39:09 +59:49 15:55

48 3113 Márcia Costa Individual Senior Feminino 02:40:33 +01:01:14 16:03

49 3097 Carla Costa Individual Senior Feminino 02:42:28 +01:03:08 16:15

50 3010 Bárbara Pereira À toa Senior Feminino 02:43:50 +01:04:31 16:23

51 3246 Maria Borges OCR Portugal LAB Club Senior Feminino 02:44:27 +01:05:07 16:27

52 3247 Sara Costa OCR Portugal LAB Club Senior Feminino 02:44:27 +01:05:08 16:27

53 3202 Rita Valentim Los Fusillones Senior Feminino 02:46:57 +01:07:38 16:42

54 3203 Sílvia Fonseca Los Fusillones Senior Feminino 02:47:00 +01:07:40 16:42

55 3321 Ana torres Toupeiras da cidade Senior Feminino 02:49:10 +01:09:51 16:55

56 3322 Carmen Gonçalves Toupeiras da cidade Senior Feminino 02:49:10 +01:09:51 16:55

57 3323 Sofia Muchacho Toupeiras da cidade Senior Feminino 02:49:10 +01:09:51 16:55

58 3039 Patrícia Ferreira Chora Agora Senior Feminino 02:54:18 +01:14:59 17:26

59 3082 Patrícia Fonseca GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:54:51 +01:15:32 17:29

60 3037 Liliana Figueiredo Chora Agora Senior Feminino 02:55:10 +01:15:50 17:31

61 3081 Iliana Serrão GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:55:16 +01:15:57 17:32

62 3080 Carla Duarte GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:55:21 +01:16:02 17:32

63 3084 Rita Lopes GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:55:25 +01:16:06 17:33

64 3083 Paula Pedro GDCTINCM Senior Feminino 02:56:19 +01:16:59 17:38

65 3049 INÊS ALEXANDRA DA CRUZ REIS DISORDER Senior Feminino 02:59:56 +01:20:37 18:00

66 3051 RUTE CATARINA CARREIRA 
PEREIRA DISORDER Senior Feminino 02:59:57 +01:20:38 18:00

67 3050 PATRÍCIA DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO 
BOTELHO DA NOVA DISORDER Senior Feminino 02:59:58 +01:20:38 18:00

68 3052 TELMA SUSANA MADEIRA EMÍDIO 
SARAIVA DISORDER Senior Feminino 02:59:58 +01:20:39 18:00

69 3195 Zélia Lopes Lisbon Turtles Senior Feminino 03:02:26 +01:23:07 18:15

70 559 Manuela Gomes FÉNIX OCR Senior Feminino 03:04:17 +01:24:58 18:26

71 3268 Salomé Pires Batista Os Taparogas Senior Feminino 03:04:31 +01:25:12 18:27

72 3194 Rita Couto Lisbon Turtles Senior Feminino 03:06:48 +01:27:29 18:41

73 3117 Melina Medel Individual Senior Feminino 03:06:49 +01:27:29 18:41

74 3101 Catherine Aguiar Calero Individual Senior Feminino 03:23:39 +01:44:20 20:22

Senior Masculino
1 3283 Favio carreira Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:20:53 08:05

2 3328 Joao Dinis Candeias Unique Adventure Senior Masculino 01:21:49 +00:56 08:11

3 3309 João Godinho Tanagra Senior Masculino 01:23:36 +02:43 08:22

4 3311 Tiago Rodrigues Tanagra Senior Masculino 01:23:47 +02:54 08:23

5 3310 Rogério Oliveira Tanagra Senior Masculino 01:23:52 +02:59 08:23

6 3138 Fábio Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 01:25:40 +04:46 08:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40
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7 3337 Diogo André Alves de Almeida Strong Team Senior Masculino 01:26:54 +06:00 08:41

8 3168 Ricardo Nuno Alves Castro Individual Senior Masculino 01:26:55 +06:01 08:41

9 3162 Mário Grilo Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:11 +07:17 08:49

10 3146 Hugo Nascimento Gouveia Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:03 +08:09 08:54

11 3209 Nuno do Carmo Los Fusillones Senior Masculino 01:31:22 +10:29 09:08

12 3015 Luis Miguel Pereira dos Santos Abade & Santos Senior Masculino 01:34:11 +13:17 09:25

13 3205 Carlos Alberto Fernandes Maia Santos Los Fusillones Senior Masculino 01:34:37 +13:43 09:28

14 3129 Carlos André Simões Veiga Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:00 +14:06 09:30

15 3330 Armando Costa United warriors ocr Senior Masculino 01:36:45 +15:52 09:41

16 3063 Hélio Gonçalo Maia Pereira E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 01:36:54 +16:01 09:41

17 3014 Guilherme Abade dos Santos Abade & Santos Senior Masculino 01:37:54 +17:00 09:47

18 3156 Leandro Martins Individual Senior Masculino 01:37:56 +17:03 09:48

19 3208 Marco Santos Los Fusillones Senior Masculino 01:38:03 +17:09 09:48

20 3026 Bruno Barradas Aminhacorrida/Runextrem Senior Masculino 01:38:33 +17:40 09:51

21 3324 Carlos Brazão Toupeiras da cidade Senior Masculino 01:39:02 +18:09 09:54

22 3161 Manuel Loureiro dos Santos Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:10 +18:16 09:55

23 3173 Valentim Lopes Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:10 +18:16 09:55

24 3160 Luís Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 01:39:11 +18:17 09:55

25 3256 Duarte Filipe Oliveira Saraiva Os Marretas Senior Masculino 01:39:19 +18:25 09:56

26 3016 Alexandre Ribeiro Alfa Senior Masculino 01:41:37 +20:44 10:10

27 3079 SERGIU CHIOCHIU FUBAR Senior Masculino 01:42:49 +21:56 10:17

28 3142 Gonçalo Tavares Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:55 +22:02 10:18

29 3019 Sidónio Santos Alfa Senior Masculino 01:43:55 +23:01 10:23

30 3226 Tiago Gato Nabasedaraiva Senior Masculino 01:44:28 +23:35 10:27

31 3123 Anderson Azevedo Urbancg Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:40 +23:46 10:28

32 3130 Carlos Araújo Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:03 +24:09 10:30

33 3225 Paulo Morais Nabasedaraiva Senior Masculino 01:45:16 +24:22 10:32

34 3035 João Paulo Mateus Pereira CCD Crédito Agrícola Mútuo Senior Masculino 01:45:23 +24:30 10:32

35 3207 Luis Ferreira Los Fusillones Senior Masculino 01:45:40 +24:47 10:34

36 3242 Tiago Almeida Ninja Factory Senior Masculino 01:46:05 +25:11 10:36

37 3128 Bruno Rosa Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:46 +25:53 10:41

38 3078 PAULO DUARTE FUBAR Senior Masculino 01:46:54 +26:00 10:41

39 3338 Tomás Simoes Individual Senior Masculino 01:47:19 +26:26 10:44

40 3287 Rodrigo Pereira Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:47:26 +26:33 10:45

41 3254 Daniel José de Carvalho Miranda Os Marretas Senior Masculino 01:47:31 +26:38 10:45

42 3280 Ricardo Jorge Carvalho Pereira Pintarolas Senior Masculino 01:47:39 +26:45 10:46

43 3286 Ricardo Mendonça Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:47:57 +27:03 10:48

44 3285 João batistela Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:47:59 +27:05 10:48

45 3284 Issac Pereira Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:48:03 +27:10 10:48

46 3060 Fábio Gameiro Gomes E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 01:48:36 +27:42 10:52

47 3147 Ignacio Velasquez Romero Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:38 +27:45 10:52

48 3282 Diogo Joaquim Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:48:41 +27:48 10:52

49 3281 Bruno giovani Rebeldes Senior Masculino 01:48:42 +27:48 10:52

50 3153 Jorge Tomás Individual Senior Masculino 01:49:22 +28:29 10:56

51 3159 Luis Ribeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:07 +29:13 11:01

52 3027 Carlos Lopes Aminhacorrida/Runextrem Senior Masculino 01:50:39 +29:46 11:04
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53 3145 Hugo Dias Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:42 +29:48 11:04

54 3017 Nuno Santos Alfa Senior Masculino 01:51:02 +30:09 11:06

55 3206 Filipe Franco Los Fusillones Senior Masculino 01:51:33 +30:39 11:09

56 3024 João Novo Alphaden Wolves OCR Senior Masculino 01:53:23 +32:30 11:20

57 3025 Mario Matos Alphaden Wolves OCR Senior Masculino 01:53:26 +32:33 11:21

58 3255 Daniel Ricardo Oliveira da Silva e 
Carvalho Miranda Os Marretas Senior Masculino 01:53:35 +32:42 11:21

59 3157 Luís Esteves Individual Senior Masculino 01:55:50 +34:56 11:35

60 3136 Duarte Bruges Individual Senior Masculino 01:55:58 +35:05 11:36

61 3244 Roberto Alexandre Cruz Martins O Gordo vai à baliza Senior Masculino 01:56:13 +35:20 11:37

62 3215 Vicente raimundo Mat'o velho Senior Masculino 01:56:21 +35:27 11:38

63 3213 Angelo raimundo Mat'o velho Senior Masculino 01:56:21 +35:28 11:38

64 3048 Cristiano Fernandes Cris Senior Masculino 01:56:55 +36:02 11:42

65 3075 CARLOS MONTEIRO FUBAR Senior Masculino 01:57:47 +36:54 11:47

66 3180 Romão mota JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 01:58:55 +38:01 11:53

67 3122 Alexandre Guerra Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:06 +38:13 11:55

68 3065 Sérgio Rafael Marques Ribeiro E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 01:59:46 +38:52 11:59

69 3020 Micael De Jesus Pereira ALFA77 Senior Masculino 02:00:01 +39:07 12:00

70 3021 Pedro Machado ALFA77 Senior Masculino 02:00:01 +39:07 12:00

71 3177 Egidio Ribeiro JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 02:00:57 +40:03 12:06

72 3176 Diogo Gregorio JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 02:00:58 +40:04 12:06

73 3178 Joaquim Lopes JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 02:00:59 +40:06 12:06

74 3179 Luis Rebelo JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 02:01:05 +40:11 12:06

75 3175 Diogo Bernardes JFSobral Monte Agraço Senior Masculino 02:01:05 +40:12 12:07

76 3150 João Pedro Guerreiro Roque Individual Senior Masculino 02:01:10 +40:16 12:07

77 3144 Henrique Guerreiro Roque Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:30 +42:36 12:21

78 3308 Samuel Silva Sporting Pyro Pirates Senior Masculino 02:03:33 +42:39 12:21

79 3169 Ricardo oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 02:03:43 +42:50 12:22

80 3243 Tiago Xavier Ninja Factory Senior Masculino 02:03:53 +43:00 12:23

81 3248 André Lima OCR Portugal LAB Club Senior Masculino 02:04:18 +43:24 12:26

82 3172 Steve Robberechts Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:38 +43:44 12:28

83 3126 BACLET Thibaut Individual Senior Masculino 02:04:39 +43:45 12:28

84 3189 Miguel Brandão Kearnitra Senior Masculino 02:05:48 +44:54 12:35

85 3295 Pedro Cardoso SEAL’S OTC Senior Masculino 02:06:41 +45:47 12:40

86 3294 Paulo Ramos SEAL’S OTC Senior Masculino 02:06:52 +45:59 12:41

87 3165 Rafael Paulino Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:09 +46:16 12:43

88 3124 Andre Costa Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:18 +46:25 12:44

89 3299 Ricardo Samji SEAL’S OTC 1 Senior Masculino 02:07:25 +46:31 12:44

90 3074 Bruno Lima FUBAR Senior Masculino 02:08:47 +47:53 12:53

91 3076 FERNANDO TEIXEIRA FUBAR Senior Masculino 02:08:47 +47:54 12:53

92 3214 Ricardo Raimundo Mat'o velho Senior Masculino 02:10:10 +49:17 13:01

93 3297 Jorge Vargas SEAL’S OTC 1 Senior Masculino 02:10:56 +50:03 13:06

94 3298 Pedro Margarido SEAL’S OTC 1 Senior Masculino 02:11:01 +50:08 13:06

95 3120 Agostinho Barros Individual Senior Masculino 02:12:49 +51:56 13:17

96 3077 FILIPE CIZERON FUBAR Senior Masculino 02:13:22 +52:29 13:20

97 3170 Roberto Popescu Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:36 +53:42 13:28

98 3133 David Real Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:36 +53:43 13:28

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 6 generate 27-out-2024 13:40
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99 3174 Valentino Popescu Individual Senior Masculino 02:14:37 +53:43 13:28

100 3275 Luís Fagulha Pés na Lama Senior Masculino 02:18:14 +57:21 13:49

101 3005 António Aguiar 100 Vaga Senior Masculino 02:19:56 +59:02 14:00

102 3004 André Maduro 100 Vaga Senior Masculino 02:20:06 +59:12 14:01

103 3009 Paulo Gonçalves 100 Vaga Senior Masculino 02:20:07 +59:13 14:01

104 3224 Luís Ribeiro Nabasedaraiva Senior Masculino 02:20:35 +59:42 14:04

105 3068 Gonçalo Mendes Paradela Fazemos Tudo Senior Masculino 02:20:41 +59:47 14:04

106 3186 João Azevedo Kearnitra Senior Masculino 02:20:41 +59:48 14:04

107 3334 Filipe Vieira X-plose Senior Masculino 02:20:54 +01:00:00 14:05

108 3335 Martinho Carreira X-plose Senior Masculino 02:20:54 +01:00:01 14:05

109 3245 Giuseppe Negro OCR ClubeTAP Senior Masculino 02:21:09 +01:00:15 14:07

110 3336 Nuno Miguel Rodrigues dos Santos X-plose Senior Masculino 02:21:10 +01:00:16 14:07

111 3341 Rui P M Carreira Xplose Senior Masculino 02:21:13 +01:00:19 14:07

112 3257 Manuel Pinho Os Marretas Senior Masculino 02:21:36 +01:00:43 14:10

113 3151 Joaquim Pepe Roque Individual Senior Masculino 02:21:50 +01:00:56 14:11

114 3317 Marco Pires The Rock Team Senior Masculino 02:22:15 +01:01:21 14:13

115 3187 Lourenço Ferreira Mendes Paramos Kearnitra Senior Masculino 02:23:45 +01:02:51 14:22

116 3190 Ricardo Tavira Kearnitra Senior Masculino 02:23:45 +01:02:51 14:22

117 3192 Vasco da Cruz Canas Cardoso Kearnitra Senior Masculino 02:23:45 +01:02:52 14:23

118 3288 André Ribeiro Ribeiro's Senior Masculino 02:24:18 +01:03:24 14:26

119 3289 Ricardo Barbosa Ribeiro's Senior Masculino 02:24:18 +01:03:25 14:26

120 3315 Tiago Pires Team Aroo Senior Masculino 02:25:56 +01:05:03 14:36

121 3314 Henrique Rijo Team Aroo Senior Masculino 02:25:57 +01:05:03 14:36

122 3303 Samuel Castro Sem Pressa Senior Masculino 02:28:26 +01:07:32 14:51

123 3149 João chantre Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:30 +01:08:36 14:57

124 3264 Diogo Bitoque Os Peixe-Zebra Senior Masculino 02:31:25 +01:10:31 15:08

125 3266 Jorge Borbinha Os Peixe-Zebra Senior Masculino 02:31:25 +01:10:32 15:09

126 3267 Vitor Santos Os Peixe-Zebra Senior Masculino 02:31:26 +01:10:33 15:09

127 3265 Gonçalo Jorge Bettencourt Caldeira Os Peixe-Zebra Senior Masculino 02:31:27 +01:10:33 15:09

128 3262 Tiago Gil Morais de Pinho Os Marretas Senior Masculino 02:31:29 +01:10:35 15:09

129 3196 André Silva Lisbon Turtles Senior Masculino 02:31:47 +01:10:54 15:11

130 3200 Vasco Miguel Lisbon Turtles Senior Masculino 02:31:58 +01:11:04 15:12

131 3198 Luís Borges Lisbon Turtles Senior Masculino 02:31:58 +01:11:04 15:12

132 3320 Nuno Trovao The Three Musketeers Senior Masculino 02:32:28 +01:11:34 15:15

133 3319 Marius Gapp The Three Musketeers Senior Masculino 02:32:34 +01:11:41 15:15

134 3219 João Nunes Monstros&Companhia Senior Masculino 02:33:13 +01:12:19 15:19

135 3158 Luis Monteiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:34:29 +01:13:35 15:27

136 3279 João Manuel Leite Vieira Pintarolas Senior Masculino 02:34:45 +01:13:51 15:28

137 3278 Afonso da Silva Pereira Pintarolas Senior Masculino 02:34:45 +01:13:52 15:29

138 3155 José Teixeira Individual Senior Masculino 02:37:28 +01:16:34 15:45

139 3064 Rúben Alexandre Dos Santos Vieira E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 02:39:04 +01:18:11 15:54

140 3059 André Freitas Simões E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 02:39:04 +01:18:11 15:54

141 3061 Flávio Augusto Mendes Simões E PORQUE É QUE NÃO Senior Masculino 02:39:05 +01:18:11 15:54

142 3237 Manuel Espada Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:07 +01:18:14 15:55

143 3234 Jefferson Nascimento Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:08 +01:18:14 15:55

144 3236 Luis Romao Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55
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145 3231 Carlos Antunes Mota Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:08 +01:18:15 15:55

146 3232 Cesar Machado Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:09 +01:18:15 15:55

147 3235 José Justo Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:09 +01:18:15 15:55

148 3238 Miguel Neves Neverland Senior Masculino 02:39:09 +01:18:16 15:55

149 3199 Paulo Taveira Lisbon Turtles Senior Masculino 02:39:52 +01:18:59 15:59

150 3071 Rodrigo fernandes Força bruta Senior Masculino 02:41:10 +01:20:16 16:07

151 3070 Edgar mota Força bruta Senior Masculino 02:41:10 +01:20:16 16:07

152 3011 Filipe Henriques À toa Senior Masculino 02:43:50 +01:22:56 16:23

153 3327 Ricardo Silva Toupeiras da cidade Senior Masculino 02:49:09 +01:28:16 16:55

154 3326 Ricardo Saraiva Toupeiras da cidade Senior Masculino 02:49:09 +01:28:16 16:55

155 3090 Rui Bravo GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:54:30 +01:33:37 17:27

156 3086 Artur Almeida GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:54:30 +01:33:37 17:27

157 3094 Tiago Gonçalves GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:54:36 +01:33:43 17:28

158 3089 Pedro Falcão GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:54:42 +01:33:49 17:28

159 3043 Iuri Figueiredo Chora Agora Senior Masculino 02:54:57 +01:34:03 17:30

160 3044 Paulo Bértolo Chora Agora Senior Masculino 02:54:57 +01:34:04 17:30

161 3041 Américo Gaspar Chora Agora Senior Masculino 02:55:21 +01:34:27 17:32

162 3045 Tiago Ferreira Chora Agora Senior Masculino 02:55:21 +01:34:27 17:32

163 3091 Rui Duarte GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:55:22 +01:34:28 17:32

164 3087 Cristiano Ferreira GDCTINCM Senior Masculino 02:56:18 +01:35:24 17:38

165 3135 Domingos José Costa Reis Individual Senior Masculino 02:59:18 +01:38:24 17:56

166 3054 EDUARDO FILIPE PINTO ALVES DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:56 +01:39:03 18:00

167 3057 LUÍS MIGUEL DA SILVA SANTOS DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:57 +01:39:03 18:00

168 3058 VITOR MANUEL RODRIGUES 
CORDEIRO ALVES DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:57 +01:39:03 18:00

169 3056 LEANDRO MIGUEL PINTO ALVES DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

170 3055 FRANCISCO ATAÍDE ROCHETA 
SASSETI PAIS DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:57 +01:39:04 18:00

171 3053 DUARTE EMÍDIO SARAIVA DISORDER Senior Masculino 02:59:58 +01:39:05 18:00

172 3269 Paulo Pacheco Os Taparogas Senior Masculino 03:04:31 +01:43:37 18:27

173 3139 Goncalo Amaro Coelho Individual Senior Masculino 03:23:39 +02:02:45 20:22
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 3563 José Peixeiro Individual 01:07:05 13:25

2 3507 DAVID FILIPE PEREIRA 
CASCALHO

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:07:23 +00:18 13:29

3 3548 Lucília Beja Individual 01:07:59 +00:54 13:36

4 3511 MARTIM CORREIA CARVAS Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:08:20 +01:15 13:40

5 3542 Ana Pinto Individual 01:16:17 +09:12 15:15

6 3512 PEDRO FILIPE DIAS COSTA Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:17:05 +10:00 15:25

7 3554 Rita Verissimo Individual 01:18:34 +11:29 15:43

8 3559 Helder Guilherme Individual 01:19:19 +12:14 15:52

9 3522 Cesar Sousa BP&L 01:24:29 +17:24 16:54

10 3524 Luis Taborda BP&L 01:24:29 +17:24 16:54

11 3525 Rui Pinheiro BP&L 01:24:30 +17:25 16:54

12 3552 Rita Pedras Individual 01:24:30 +17:25 16:54

13 3523 Gildmar Vaz BP&L 01:24:30 +17:25 16:54

14 3561 João Poço Individual 01:24:41 +17:36 16:56

15 3590 Isabel Gala PortoLovers 01:24:42 +17:37 16:56

16 3543 Anaelle Ribeiro Individual 01:24:57 +17:52 16:59

17 3544 Cindy Guilherme Individual 01:25:29 +18:24 17:06

18 3502 AFONSO PAIXÃO CARREIRA Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:26:27 +19:22 17:17

19 3587 Rafael Pereira Peso Bruto 01:27:26 +20:21 17:29

20 3586 David Gabriel Peso Bruto 01:27:26 +20:21 17:29

21 3582 Daniela Alves Peso Bruto 01:27:27 +20:22 17:29

22 3581 Andreia Crisantimo Peso Bruto 01:27:27 +20:22 17:29

23 3588 Ricardo Alves Peso Bruto 01:27:28 +20:23 17:30

24 3568 Ricardo Vale Individual 01:30:07 +23:02 18:01

25 3578 RITA AAA:) Mud Sisters 01:30:38 +23:33 18:08

26 3515 RODRIGO DE SOUSA LEIGO 
SARAIVA

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:32:35 +25:30 18:31

27 3513 RAFAEL FERNANDO BATISTA 
CORREIA

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:32:35 +25:30 18:31

28 3517 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE SOUSA 
GUERREIRO

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:32:46 +25:41 18:33

29 3510 MARTIM BARRADAS GOMES Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim Inácio da Cruz 
Sobral 01:33:30 +26:25 18:42

30 3549 Mafalda Gato Individual 01:34:00 +26:55 18:48

31 3564 Luis De Sousa Individual 01:34:01 +26:56 18:48

32 3567 Nuno Miguel Feio da Silva Individual 01:36:23 +29:18 19:17

33 3558 Edson martins lana Individual 01:40:22 +33:17 20:04

34 3593 Joana Oliveira Sem Noção 01:49:20 +42:15 21:52

35 3597 Miguel Oliveira Sem Noção 01:49:47 +42:42 21:57

36 3589 Catarina Gala PortoLovers 01:50:37 +43:32 22:07

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 15,2ºC 84%10:25

End 15,2ºC 84%12:45

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:40
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

37 3518 Clara Marquês All In 01:54:46 +47:41 22:57

38 3520 Mariana Fernandes All In 01:54:46 +47:41 22:57

39 3521 Douglas Mota All In 01:54:47 +47:42 22:57

40 3592 João Gala PortoLovers 01:55:18 +48:13 23:04

41 3534 FRANCISCO LIMÃO ELC 02:00:02 +52:57 24:00

42 3527 EIBHLIN SHARKEY ELC 02:00:03 +52:58 24:01

43 3529 LUCY CAMERON ELC 02:00:03 +52:58 24:01

44 3526 CAROLINE DARLING HOULTBY ELC 02:00:03 +52:58 24:01

45 3546 Cristina Horta Individual 02:08:55 +01:01:50 25:47

46 3541 Ana Cristina Almeida Anjo Individual 02:08:55 +01:01:50 25:47

47 3577 Marta Simões Mud Sisters 02:14:17 +01:07:12 26:51

48 3572 Ana Filipa Fino Domingues Mud Sisters 02:14:18 +01:07:13 26:52

49 3576 Liliana Tomás Mud Sisters 02:14:19 +01:07:14 26:52

50 3573 Cláudia Guedes Mud Sisters 02:14:19 +01:07:14 26:52

51 3580 Susana Isabel Leitão Diogo Taborda 
Tomé Mud Sisters 02:14:19 +01:07:14 26:52

52 3566 Miguel Bayan Soares Individual 02:20:16 +01:13:11 28:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:40

OPEN 5K - STAGE 1

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 15,2ºC 84%10:25

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 15,2ºC 84%12:45

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 3548 Lucília Beja Individual Senior Feminino 01:07:59 13:36

2 3542 Ana Pinto Individual Senior Feminino 01:16:17 +08:17 15:15

3 3554 Rita Verissimo Individual Senior Feminino 01:18:34 +10:34 15:43

4 3552 Rita Pedras Individual Senior Feminino 01:24:30 +16:30 16:54

5 3590 Isabel Gala PortoLovers Senior Feminino 01:24:42 +16:42 16:56

6 3543 Anaelle Ribeiro Individual Senior Feminino 01:24:57 +16:58 16:59

7 3544 Cindy Guilherme Individual Senior Feminino 01:25:29 +17:29 17:06

8 3582 Daniela Alves Peso Bruto Senior Feminino 01:27:27 +19:27 17:29

9 3581 Andreia Crisantimo Peso Bruto Senior Feminino 01:27:27 +19:27 17:29

10 3578 RITA AAA:) Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 01:30:38 +22:38 18:08

11 3549 Mafalda Gato Individual Senior Feminino 01:34:00 +26:00 18:48

12 3593 Joana Oliveira Sem Noção Senior Feminino 01:49:20 +41:21 21:52

13 3589 Catarina Gala PortoLovers Senior Feminino 01:50:37 +42:37 22:07

14 3518 Clara Marquês All In Senior Feminino 01:54:46 +46:46 22:57

15 3520 Mariana Fernandes All In Senior Feminino 01:54:46 +46:46 22:57

16 3527 EIBHLIN SHARKEY ELC Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +52:03 24:01

17 3529 LUCY CAMERON ELC Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +52:03 24:01

18 3526 CAROLINE DARLING HOULTBY ELC Senior Feminino 02:00:03 +52:03 24:01

19 3546 Cristina Horta Individual Senior Feminino 02:08:55 +01:00:55 25:47

20 3541 Ana Cristina Almeida Anjo Individual Senior Feminino 02:08:55 +01:00:55 25:47

21 3577 Marta Simões Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 02:14:17 +01:06:17 26:51

22 3572 Ana Filipa Fino Domingues Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 02:14:18 +01:06:18 26:52

23 3576 Liliana Tomás Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 02:14:19 +01:06:19 26:52

24 3573 Cláudia Guedes Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 02:14:19 +01:06:19 26:52

25 3580 Susana Isabel Leitão Diogo Taborda 
Tomé Mud Sisters Senior Feminino 02:14:19 +01:06:19 26:52

Senior Masculino
1 3563 José Peixeiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:07:05 13:25

2 3507 DAVID FILIPE PEREIRA CASCALHO Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:07:23 +00:17 13:29

3 3511 MARTIM CORREIA CARVAS Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:08:20 +01:15 13:40

4 3512 PEDRO FILIPE DIAS COSTA Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:17:05 +09:59 15:25

5 3559 Helder Guilherme Individual Senior Masculino 01:19:19 +12:13 15:52

6 3522 Cesar Sousa BP&L Senior Masculino 01:24:29 +17:23 16:54

7 3524 Luis Taborda BP&L Senior Masculino 01:24:29 +17:24 16:54

8 3525 Rui Pinheiro BP&L Senior Masculino 01:24:30 +17:24 16:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:41

Open 5K

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



9 3523 Gildmar Vaz BP&L Senior Masculino 01:24:30 +17:24 16:54

10 3561 João Poço Individual Senior Masculino 01:24:41 +17:36 16:56

11 3502 AFONSO PAIXÃO CARREIRA Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:26:27 +19:21 17:17

12 3587 Rafael Pereira Peso Bruto Senior Masculino 01:27:26 +20:20 17:29

13 3586 David Gabriel Peso Bruto Senior Masculino 01:27:26 +20:20 17:29

14 3588 Ricardo Alves Peso Bruto Senior Masculino 01:27:28 +20:22 17:30

15 3568 Ricardo Vale Individual Senior Masculino 01:30:07 +23:01 18:01

16 3515 RODRIGO DE SOUSA LEIGO 
SARAIVA

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:32:35 +25:29 18:31

17 3513 RAFAEL FERNANDO BATISTA 
CORREIA

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:32:35 +25:29 18:31

18 3517 SÉRGIO ALEXANDRE SOUSA 
GUERREIRO

Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:32:46 +25:40 18:33

19 3510 MARTIM BARRADAS GOMES Agrupamento de Escolas Joaquim 
Inácio da Cruz Sobral Senior Masculino 01:33:30 +26:24 18:42

20 3564 Luis De Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:01 +26:55 18:48

21 3567 Nuno Miguel Feio da Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:36:23 +29:17 19:17

22 3558 Edson martins lana Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:22 +33:17 20:04

23 3597 Miguel Oliveira Sem Noção Senior Masculino 01:49:47 +42:42 21:57

24 3521 Douglas Mota All In Senior Masculino 01:54:47 +47:42 22:57

25 3592 João Gala PortoLovers Senior Masculino 01:55:18 +48:13 23:04

26 3534 FRANCISCO LIMÃO ELC Senior Masculino 02:00:02 +52:57 24:00

27 3566 Miguel Bayan Soares Individual Senior Masculino 02:20:16 +01:13:11 28:03

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 27-out-2024 13:41

Open 5K

Urban Obstacles - Sobral de Monte Agraço 2024
Sobral de Monte Agraço, PT

27-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

5 KM
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